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A 

Name Ext. Duty Email 
Albo, Brettney 2203 Community Schools balbo@dadeschools.net 
Alcina, Joaquin 2276 Custodian 305148@dadeschools.net  

Algaze, Glenda 2394 Health Academy Head galgaze@dadeschools.net  

Altamirano, Cristy 2398 Language Arts Faculty cristy@dadeschools.net  
Anderson, Shaldon 2244 Transcripts Clerk, Technical College SVAnderson@dadeschools.net 

Ariosa, Miguel 2229 Health Faculty 311281@dadeschools.net  
Astorga, Teresita 2811 Food Service 258704@dadeschools.net 

Aylor, Bill 2338 Technical College Faculty waylor@dadeschools.net 
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Barnes, Mary 2449 Health Faculty mbarnes35@dadeschools.net 
Bello Gonzalez, Livia 2407 Paraprofessional, Bilingual lcg1116@dadeschools.net 

Benjamin, Jackie 2215 Counselor, Technical College jbenjamin1@dadeschools.net 

Bermudez, Arian   Security 316026@dadeschools.net 

Betancourt, Jeffrey 2316 Science Faculty jeffrey_betancourt@dadeschools.net 

Blasucci, Domenick 2237 Technical College Faculty DBlasucci@dadeschools.net 
Borges, Angelica 2812 Test Chair mrsaborges@dadeschools.net 
Borges, Neyda 2816 Language Arts Faculty n-borges@dadeschools.net 

Bookstore 2213     
Boulay, Jean 2112 Mathematics Faculty mathmadez@dadeschools.net 

Brito, Odalys Parkway Nursing Faculty obrito@dadeschools.net 
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Brooks, Barbara 2388 Special Ed. Faculty brooksbarbara@dadeschools.net 

Bryant, Pamela 2406 Registrar, HS bryantp@dadeschools.net 

Burd, Helene 2387 Social Studies Faculty 192438@dadeschools.net 
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Canales, Susan Parkway Student Services, Technical College canaless@dadeschools.net 

Cashier, Adult 2213 Technical College   
Castro, Bibiana 2206 IT Liaison bibianacastro@dadeschools.net 
Castro, Helena 2442 Activities Director, HS hcastro@dadeschools.net 

Chavis, Charlesette 2437 Language Arts Faculty cchavis-dunn@dadeschools.net 

Child Care Center 2248/2439     
Cobbs, Sharise  Security 202155@dadeschools.net 
Cochran, Aaron  Security 203605@dadeschools.net 
Coleman, Edwina  2404 Security  ecoleman@dadeschools.net 
Colon, Vivian 2283 Business Manager MColon@dadeschools.net 

Cooper, Theresa  Security thecooper@dadeschools.net 
Corado, Axel  2317 Technical College Faculty acorado@dadeschools.net 

Cox, Sharlene  2210 Secretary, HS  161725@dadeschools.net  
Crawford, David  Vocational, Adult 250844@dadeschools.net 
Crider, Karen  2268 Nursing Faculty  264055@dadeschools.net 

Crosland, Michael 2385 Science Faculty 303469@dadeschools.net 
Cutler, Forrest 2251 Assistant Principal, Adult forcut@dadeschools.net 
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Daniel-Poldo, Yamila 2428 Social Studies Faculty ydaniel@dadeschools.net 
Davis, Joy 2403 School Counselor JJDavis@dadeschools.net 
Davis, Sharon 0 Operator sdavis2@dadeschools.net 

Depriest, Louis 2091 TVO Faculty louisdp@dadeschools.net 

Desire, Magalie  2443 Mathematics Faculty  mdesire@dadeschools.net 

DeVries, Rebecca 2392 Social Studies Faculty 309978@dadeschools.net 
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Dial, Michael  2811 Food Service  270520@dadeschools.net  
Diaz, Asela  2811 Food Service  231482@dadeschools.net  
Diaz, Lourdes 2354 Principal lmcela@dadeschools.net 
Duckardt, Claudio 2266 Testing, Technical College cduckardt@dadeschools.net 
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Escobar, Luz  2360 Mathematics Faculty luzescobar@dadeschools.net 

Estepe, Christina  2087 Physical Education Faculty  CEstepe@dadeschools.net 

Etienne, Eberne 2116 Mathematics Faculty 222457@dadeschools.net 

Eugene, Ginette 2213 Bookstore Clerk Cashier geugene@dadeschools.net 

Evans-Desimone, Erica  2324 Cambridge Academy Head  eevans1@dadeschools.net 
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Farinas, Julia  2811 Food Service  253867@dadeschools.net 

Farr, Jane 2223 Cosmetology Faculty bgfarr@dadeschools.net 

Fax 305-557-7391 Business Office   
Fax 305-231-5183 Financial Aid   
Fax 305-364-9279 High School   
Fax 786-639-0161 Media Center   
Feria, Claribel 2409  School Counselor CFeria@dadeschools.net 

Figueroa, Frank  2249 Automotive Faculty 273678@dadeschools.net 

Fletcher, Elaine  2811 Cook, Food Service  284966@dadeschools.net 

Forero, Elizabeth 2216 Registrar, Adult (evenings) eforero@dadeschools.net 

Fortner, Randy 2276 Lead Custodian 262415@dadeschools.net 
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Garcia-Barcelo, Maria  Parkway Vocational, Health, Adult  mgarcia-barcelo@dadeschools.net 

Garrido, Fernando  Security 315116@dadeschools.net 
Germany, Tangela  Unit 22 Security  tgermany@dadeschools.net 
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Gibbons, Michael  2326 CDL Faculty MichaelGibbons@dadeschools.net 

Gobert, Erinn 2452 CAP Advisor egobert@dadeschools.net 
Gomez, Cesar 2235 Technical College Faculty CAGomez@dadeschools.net 
Gomez, Jules    Security 163551@dadeschools.net 

Gomez, Roberto 2344 Toyota T-Ten 319615@dadeschools.net 

Gonzalez, Juan R.  2231 Vice Principal, Technical College jrg2288@dadeschools.net 

Gonzalez, Ramses  2362  Science Faculty  gonzalezr@dadeschools.net 

Granado, Juan  2346 Vocational, Adult  jcgranado@dadeschools.net 

Green, Cassandra 2234 Assistant Principal, Adult CGreen1@dadeschools.net 

Green, Charles  2071 Media Specialist  greencw@dadeschools.net 

Gutierrez, Laura  2211 Technical College Faculty  gutierrezl@dadeschools.net 
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Hankerson, Charles Parkway Faculty chankerson@dadeschools.net 
Harden, Jkyst  Custodian 327407@dadeschools.net 
Hayden-Swindle, Sandra  Technical College Faculty 267002@dadeschools.net 
Hayward, Susie  2354 Office Manager, Principal’s Sec.  bhayward@dadeschools.net  
Hernandez, Raquel  2383 Reading Faculty rachellehndez@dadeschools.net  
Hernandez, Yosvany  2384 Science Faculty 251468@dadeschools.net 

Hoseinian Sereshk, Zhaleh 2364 Science Faculty 324278@dadeschools.net 
Hunt, James 2140 Culinary Arts Faculty 314119@dadeschools.net 
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Imafidon, Taiwo  2194 Language Arts Faculty  239370@dadeschools.net 
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Jadoonandan, Indira Maria 2438  Adult Vocational District Liaison m-jadoo@dadeschools.net  
Jean-Baptiste, Fritzner   ----  Security  262052@dadeschools.net 

Jenkins, Tawanda 2811 Food Service Manager Tjenkins1@dadeschools.net 
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Jimenez, Jose Unit 16 Lead Custodian jajimenez@dadeschools.net 

Jimenez, Luis  2199 Head Custodian  230842@dadeschools.net 

Johnson, Sharon  2223 Cosmetology Faculty  248999@dadeschools.net 

Jones, Beverly 2276 Custodian bevjones@dadeschools.net 

Jones, John 2217 Community Schools gregjones@dadeschools.net 
Joseph, Peter  2115 Clerical Student Services 294141@dadeschools.net 
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Kynerd, Paul  2265  Cambridge Engineering Faculty pkynerd@dadeschools.net 
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Lafrance, Carolle 2328 Health Faculty clafrance@dadeschools.net 

Laguna, Jose 2119 Mathematics Faculty jlagu002@dadeschools.net 

Lasaga, Javier  2218 TRUST Counselor JLasaga@dadeschools.net 

Lawrence, Krysta  2213 Book Store  287695@dadeschools.net 

Ledo, Dereck  Parkway Vocational, TABE, Adult  181423@dadeschools.net 

Leonard, Geydis 2411 High School Treasurer leonardg@dadeschools.net 
Lewis, Geraldine  2405 Student Services  183611@dadeschools.net 

Lightbourne, DeAngela  2280  Student Services, Adult  deangela@dadeschools.net  
Livingston, Donna  2381 Language Arts Faculty dlivingston@dadeschools.net 
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MacKinnon, Jean 2235 Vocational, HVAC  212393@dadeschools.net 

Magene, Esther  2276 Custodian  274943@dadeschools.net 

Mantilla, Rene 2415 District Director RMantilla@dadeschools.net 
Martinez, Luis  2373 ESOL Faculty lmartinez43@dadeschools.net 

Mauldin, Charlean  2811  Food Service  247436@dadeschools.net 

McDonald, Lisa  2389 Drama Faculty lmcdonald@dadeschools.net 

Melton, Peter  2336 Faculty pmelton@dadeschools.net 
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Mendez, Tania 2229 Nursing Faculty Mst@dadeschools.net 
Mezawi, Yordanka  2380  Language Arts Faculty ymezawi@dadeschools.net 

Michaels, Stuart  2317 Material Handler (Receiving)  147443@dadeschools.net  
Miranda, Ronald 2344 Technical College Faculty Mirandar@dadeschools.net 
Mitov, Terrri Parkway Nursing Faculty  tmitov@dadeschools.net 

Mixco, Lourdes  2810 Entrepreneurship Academy Head lmixco@dadeschools.net 

Moffi, John  2817  Social Studies Department Head jmoffi@dadeschools.net 

Moore, Kaiesha 2248/2439 Community School 323033@dadeschools.net 
Moyel, Mark  2252  Food Service Manager (Culinary)  ChefMark@dadeschools.net 
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Navarrete, Grisdel 2426/2267  SPED Department Chair  GNavarrete@dadeschools.net 
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O’Brien, Keith 2423 Mathematics Faculty OBrienK@dadeschools.net 

Ohenhen, Rachel 2811 Food Service 319956@dadeschools.net 
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Parker, David  2262/2329 Technical College Faculty 285660@dadeschools.net  
Parker, Scott 2212 Assistant Principal, Technical College sparker@dadeschools.net 
Perez, Genesis 2371 Science Faculty gperez314@dadeschools.net 
Perez, John 2326 Technical College Faculty johnperezcdl@dadeschools.net 
Phinizy, Elizabeth  2276  Custodian  183087@dadeschools.net 

Pitts-Johnakin, Hazel  Parkway Nursing Faculty hpitts@dadeschools.net 

Planning Room, E129  2413    N/A  
Planning Room, E241  2422    N/A  
Ponce, Daniel  2318  Technical College Faculty drponce@dadeschools.net 

Price, Laban 2318 Technical College Faculty Price@dadeschools.net 
Puentes, Eric 2396 Language Arts Faculty ericpuentes@dadeschools.net 
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Quintana, Gerardo 2276 Custodian 319733@dadeschools.net 
Quintana, Xiomara  2245  Testing Department  313680@dadeschools.net 
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Raffington, Caroline  2082 Business Ed. Faculty  CRaffington@dadeschools.net 

Reed, Ericka  2382 Language Arts Faculty eedwards@dadeschools.net 

Reeves, Charles 2279 Heavy Duty Diesel Faculty 302051@dadeschools.net 

Robaina, Yosvaldo 2276 Lead Custodian  266758@dadeschools.net 

Robinson, Leon  Parkway Custodian  191302@dadeschools.net 

Robinson, Nathan 2361 Reading Faculty nrobinson@dadeschools.net 

Robles, Pedro  2366  Microsystems Technician  pxrobles@dadeschools.net 

Rodriguez, Odalis 2276 Custodian 316585@dadeschools.net 

Rodriguez, Simon  2276 Custodian  261368@dadeschools.net 

Romero, Martha  2353  Commercial Art Faculty patriciaromero@dadeschools.net 

Rowe, Nathaniel   Security r163758@dadeschools.net 
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Sainrilus Camille, Marie Claire Parkway Custodian 270876@dadeschools.net 

Sanchez, Jorge 2088 Automotive Faculty sanchez@dadeschools.net 

Sanchez, Michael  2363  Science Dept. Head  134722@dadeschools.net 

Sandmeyer, Robert 2344 Technical College Faculty sandmeyer@dadeschools.net 
Sears, Beatriz 2418 Vice Principal, High School BCSears@dadeschools.net 

Sedeno, Yaidelin 2334 Community Schools ysedeno@dadeschools.net 

Shahboz, Cindy 2314 Health Faculty cinboz@dadeschools.net 
Shepherd Jr., Alfred 2276 Custodian 319795@dadeschools.net 
Simeon, Rodrigue 2273 Custodian 327434@dadeschools.net 
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Skinner, Mawiyah 2376 Mathematics Faculty priceless1sigma@dadeschools.net 
Smith, Jeannette  2310 Secretary, VP, Technical College mjsmith@dadeschools.net  
Soto, Odalis 2352  Communication and Entertainment 

Academy Head 
OSoto@dadeschools.net 

Spain Jr., Jimmy 2811 Food Service 295502@dadeschools.net 
Spitnale, Gary  2264 Chef, Culinary Arts Faculty 292420@dadeschools.net  
St. Fleur, Fabienne  2334 Community School fst.fleur318@dadeschools.net  
Styles, Latosha 2450 Fiscal Services Supervisor LStyles@dadeschools.net 
Suarez, Ivon  2445 Mathematics Faculty  suarezivon@dadeschools.net 

Swint, Elizabeth 2248/2439 Child Care Director eswint@dadeschools.net  
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Taylor, Danielle 2230 Recruiter/Counselor, Adult Ed. dtaylor2394@dadeschools.net 

Thomas, Asael 2326 Technical College Faculty Asael@dadeschools.net 
Thomas, Tammy 2410 Assistant Principal, HS TRThomas@dadeschools.net 

Torres, Luz  2245  Testing Department 312561@dadeschools.net 

Torres, Vanessa 2250 Registrar, Technical College vatorres@dadeschools.net 
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Vernon, Josephine 2395 Faculty jvernon@dadeschools.net 

Vernon, Marlon 2270 Information Technology Academy Head mvernon@dadeschools.net 
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Walker, Nicolas 2276 Custodian 323815@dadeschools.net 

Wallace, Silkenia  2811 Food Service  263805@dadeschools.net 
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Walpole, Joe  2512 Language Arts Faculty walpolej@dadeschools.net 

Weaver, Craig 
 

Security 223874@dadeschools.net 

Whitby, Dionne 2386 Social Studies Faculty dwhitby7@dadeschools.net 

White, Camiller Parkway Secretary camillert@dadeschools.net 

Whiting, Robart  2256 Financial Aid Officer  whitingr@dadeschools.net 

Williams, Gene  2087  Physical Education Faculty 137896@dadeschools.net 

Williams, James  2365 Science Faculty  williamsj@dadeschools.net 

Williams, Katrice  2811 Food Service 325602@dadeschools.net 

Williams, Matqueta 2248 Child Care mawilliams@dadeschools.net 

Williams, Nelva  Parkway Nursing Faculty 263938@dadeschools.net 

Williams, Raymond  2317 Material Handler (Receiving)  rlwilliams@dadeschools.net 

Williams-Rolle, Altamese Parkway School Bus Driver AwRolle@dadeschools.net 
Windisch, Michael  2278 Assistant Principal, HS  mwindisch@dadeschools.net  
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Zilka, Richard 2331 Vocational, Appliance Repair rzilka@dadeschools.net 

Zone Mechanic 2072 
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